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Kimberly-Clark™ Respiratory Health

One less worry ...

...when it comes to choosing
KIMVENT Closed Suction Systems.

€ Kimberly-Clark

Trusted Clinical Solutions

*




Kimberly-Clark™ Respiratory Health ‘

Closed Suction Systems / Accessories

Paediatric Endotracheal Tubes

KIMBERLY-CLARK KIMVENT Multi-Access Port Closed Suction System

¢ Rotating Manifold

¢ Single Use Cassette

e Turbulent Cleaning Chamber
o Sleeve Tether

* MDI Drug Delivery

* Replacement Catheters

Code Description
240128-5 KIMVENT* Multi-Access Port Closed Suction System
For Adults, Endotracheal, MDI, 12 F
240148-5 KIMVENT* Multi-Access Port Closed Suction System
For Adults, Endotracheal, MDI, 14 F
2401238-5 KIMVENT* Multi-Access Port Closed Suction System
For Adults, Tracheostomy, DSY, MDI, 12 F
2401438-5 KIMVENT* Multi-Access Port Closed Suction System
For Adults, Tracheostomy, DSY, MDI, 14 F
240125-5 KIMVENT* Multi-Access Port Replacement Catheter
For Adults, Endotracheal, 12 F
240145-5 KIMVENT* Multi-Access Port Replacement Catheter
For Adults, Endotracheal, 14 F
2401253-5 KIMVENT* Multi-Access Port Replacement Catheter
For Adults, Tracheostomy, 12 F
2401453-5 KIMVENT* Multi-Access Port Replacement Catheter
For Adults, Tracheostomy, 14 F
2401286-5 KIMVENT* WET PAK* Multi-Access Port Closed Suction System
For Adults, Endotracheal, DSY, MDI, 12 F
2401486-5 KIMVENT* WET PAK* Multi-Access Port Closed Suction System

For Adults, Endotracheal, DSY, MDI, 14 F

24013-5 KIMVENT* Seal Cassette

Packaging

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case
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KIMVENT* Closed Suction Systems

KIMBERLY-CLARK Adult TRACH CARE*
24 Hour Double Swivel Elbows

e Gamma Sterilised * Numbered Catheter Allowing the Clinician
* One-Way Lavage / Irrigation Port to Limit the Distance of Catheter Advance
e Dual Swivels Provides Flexibility Without Connectors  * Tracheostomy Sizes

* Tactile Sleeve for Better Feel
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2160, 21603, 2210

Code Outer Diameter Length Description Packaging

2160-5 12 Fr / 4mm 21.3" / 54cm Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case

21603-5 12 Fr / 4mm 12" /30.5cm Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case
Tracheostomy

21609-5 12 Fr / 4mm 22.2" | 56¢m Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case
Directional Tip

2210-5 14 Fr / 4.6mm 21.3" / 54cm Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case

22103-5 14 Fr / 4.6mm 21.3" / 30.5cm Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case
Tracheostomy

22107-5 14 Fr / 4.6mm 21.3" / 54cm Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case
Dual Lumen

221037-5 14 Fr / 4.6mm 21.3"/ 30.5cm Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case
Tracheostomy
Dual Lumen

221079-5 14 Fr / 4.6mm 22.2" | 56¢m Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case
Dual Lumen
Directional Tip

22108-5 14 Fr / 4.6mm 21.3" / 54cm Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case
MDI Built-In

221038-5 14 Fr / 4.6mm 12" /30.5cm Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case
Tracheostomy
MDI Built-In

22109-5 14 Fr / 4.6mm 22.2" | 56¢m Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case
Directional Tip

2260-5 16 Fr/5.3mm 21.3" / 54cm Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case

KIMBERLY-CLARK Adult TRACH CARE
24 Hour Double Swivel Elbow WET PAK

Code Outer Diameter Length Description Packaging

21606-5 12 Fr / 4mm 21.3" / 54cm Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case
WET PAK*, includes
12 x 15ml Vials Saline

216069-5 12 Fr / 4mm 22.2" | 56¢m Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case
WET PAK* Directional Tip,
includes 12 x 15ml Vials Saline

216036-5 12 Fr / 4mm 12" /30.5cm Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case
WET PAK¥*, includes
12 x 15ml Vials Saline

Tracheostomy

22106-5 14 Fr / 4.6mm 21.3" / 54cm Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case
WET PAK*

221069-5 14 Fr / 4.6mm 21.3" / 54cm Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case

WET PAK* Directional Tip,
includes 12 x 15ml Vials Saline

221036-5 14 Fr / 4.6mm 12" /30.5cm Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case
WET PAK* Tracheostomy

22606-5 16 Fr/5.3mm 21.3" / 54cm Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case
WET PAK*



KIMBERLY-CLARK Adult TRACH CARE

24 Hour T-Pieces

e Gamma Sterilised
¢ Lavage / Irrigation Port
¢ Locking Thumb Port

* T-Piece

* Multiple French Sizes

Code
2105-5
2155-5
2205-5
220135-5

2255-5
25-2210-5

KIMBERLY-CLARK Adult TRACH CARE

Kimberly-Clark™ Respiratory Health ‘
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Outer Diameter
10 Fr/3.3mm

12 Fr/ 4mm

14 Fr / 4.6mm

14 Fr / 4.6mm

16 Fr/5.3mm
14 Fr / 4.6mm

Length

21.3" / 54cm
21.3" / 54cm
21.3" / 54cm
12" /30.5cm

21.3" / 54cm
21.3" / 54cm

24 Hour T-Piece WET PAK

e Available in T-Piece, Elbow and Double Swivel Elbow
e Lavage / Irrigation Port

e (Catheters Packaged Separate from Vials

12 Vials Per Catheter
e Vials Designed for Respiratory Use

Code
22056-5

220568-5

22012356-5

220123568-5

22556-5

Description

Clear T-Piece
Clear T-Piece
Clear T-Piece

Clear T-Piece
Tracheostomy
Swivel Adapter

Clear T-Piece

Packaging
20/Case
20/Case
20/Case
20/Case

20/Case

24hr Double Swivel Elbow 20/Case

With Safety Lavage Port

Outer Diameter

14 Fr / 4.6mm

14 Fr / 4.6mm

14 Fr / 4.6mm

14 Fr / 4.6mm

16 Fr/5.3mm

Length
21.3" / 54cm

21.3" / 54cm

12"/ 30.5cm

12"/ 30.5cm

21.3" / 54cm

Description

Clear T-Piece
WET PAK

Clear T-Piece
WET PAK
MDI Adapter

Clear T-Piece

WET PAK
Tracheostomy

Swivel Adapter

15mm x 22mm Adapter

Clear T-Piece

WET PAK
Tracheostomy

Swivel Adapter

15mm x 22mm Adapter
MDI Adapter

Clear T-Piece
WET PAK

Packaging
20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case
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Turbo Adult Closed Suction Systems

KIMBERLY-CLARK Adult TRACH CARE
72 Hour Double Swivel Elbows

e Gamma Sterilised * Numbered Catheter Allowing the Clinician
* One-Way Lavage / Irrigation Port to Limit the Distance of Catheter Advance

* Dual Swivels Provides Flexibility Without Connectors e Tracheostomy Sizes
¢ Tactile Sleeve for Better Feel
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2160, 21603, 2210

Code Outer Diameter Length Description

227-5 14 Fr/ 4.6mm 21.3" / 54cm Double Swivel Elbow Endotracheal
22703-5 14 Fr / 4.6mm 12"/ 30.5cm Double Swivel Elbow Tracheostomy
22716-5 12 Fr/ 4mm 21.3" / 54cm Double Swivel Elbow Endotracheal
2271603-5 12 Fr / 4mm 12"/ 30.5cm Double Swivel Elbow Tracheostomy

KIMBERLY-CLARK Adult TRACH CARE
72 Hour Double Swivel Elbows WET PAK

Code Outer Diameter Length Description

227166-5 12 Fr/ 4mm 21.3" / 54cm Double Swivel Elbow
WET PAK*, includes
12 x 15ml Vials Saline

22716036-5 12 Fr/ 4mm 12" /30.5cm Double Swivel Elbow
WET PAK¥, includes
12 x 15ml Vials Saline
Tracheostomy

2276-5 14 Fr/ 4.6mm 21.3" / 54cm Double Swivel Elbow
WET PAK*, includes
12 x 15ml Vials Saline

227036-5 14 Fr / 4.6mm 12" /30.5cm Double Swivel Elbow
WET PAK¥, includes
12 x 15ml Vials Saline

Tracheostomy
KIMBERLY-CLARK Adult TRACH CARE
72 Hour T-Pieces
Code Outer Diameter Length Description
22705-5 14 Fr / 4.6mm 21.3" / 54cm T-Piece Endotracheal
2270135-5 14 Fr / 4.6mm 12" /30.5cm T-Piece Tracheostomy
22715-5 12 Fr / 4mm 21.3" / 54cm T-Piece Endotracheal
227135-5 12 Fr / 4mm 12"/ 30.5cm T-Piece Tracheostomy

Packaging
20/Case
20/Case
20/Case
20/Case

Packaging
20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

Packaging
20/Case
20/Case
20/Case
20/Case



Kimberly-Clark™ Respiratory Health ‘

KIMBERLY-CLARK Adult TRACH CARE
72 Hour T-Piece WET PAK

e Available in T-Piece, Elbow and Double Swivel Elbow

e |avage / Irrigation Port

e (Catheters Packaged Separate from
e 12 Vials Per Catheter

e Vials Designed for Respiratory Use

Vials

Code Outer Diameter
227156-5 12 Fr/4.0mm
2271356-5 12 Fr/ 4.0mm
227056-5 14 Fr/4.6mm
22701356-5 14 Fr/4.6mm

Length

21.3" / 54cm
12" /30.5cm
21.3" / 54cm
12" /30.5cm

Description

Adult WET PAK* T-Piece Standard
Adult WET PAK* T-Piece Tracheostomy
Adult WET PAK* T-Piece Standard
Adult WET PAK* T-Piece Tracheostomy

Packaging

20/Case
20/Case
20/Case
20/Case
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Specialty Closed Suction Systems

KIMBERLY-CLARK" Adult TRACH CARE

24 Hour Dual Lumens

* Gamma Sterilised

* Dual Lavage / Irrigation Ports
e Available in T-Piece and Double Swivel Elbow
e Available in Directional Tip
* Allows Lavage to Take Place at the Patient End of the Catheter

Code
22107-5

221037-5

221079-5

KIMBERLY-CLARK" Adult TRACH CARE
24 Hour Directional Tips

Outer Diameter

14 Fr / 4.6mm

14 Fr / 4.6mm

14 Fr / 4.6mm

* Gamma Sterilised
¢ Lavage / Irrigation Port

¢ Available in T-Piece, Elbow and Double Swivel Elbow

(example T-Piece)

Length
21.3" / 54cm

12" /30.5cm

22.2" [ 56¢m

Description

Double Swivel Elbow
Dual Lumen

Double Swivel Elbow
Dual Lumen
Tracheostomy

Double Swivel Elbow
Dual Lumen
Directional Tip

e Allows for Suctioning of the Right or Left Main Stem Bronchus

* Radiopaque Line Provides for Observation of Catheter Path Under Fluoroscopy

* Colored Center Line Allows Maintaining Manipulation of the Catheter Tip to Access Proper
Location of the Right or Left Main Stem Bronchus

Code
21559-5

22059

220569-5

22559-5

22109-5

221079-5

225579-5

Outer Diameter

12 Fr / 4mm

14 Fr / 4.6mm

14 Fr / 4.6mm

16 Fr/5.3mm

14 Fr / 4.6mm

14 Fr / 4.6mm

16 Fr/5.3mm

Length
22.2" [ 56cm

22.2" / 56¢m

22.2" / 56¢m

22.2" [ 56¢m

22.2" [ 56¢m

22.2" [ 56¢m

22.2" [ 56cm

Description

Clear T-Piece
Directional Tip

Clear T-Piece
Directional Tip

Clear T-Piece
WET PAK*
Directional Tip

Clear T-Piece
Directional Tip

Double Swivel Elbow
Directional Tip

Double Swivel Elbow
Directional Tip
Dual Lumen

Closed T-Piece
Directional Tip

Packaging
20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

Packaging
20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case
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Paediatric / Neonatal Closed Suction Systems

KIMBERLY-CLARK Neonatal and Paediatric
TRACH CARE Elbows
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Code
202-5

206-5

207-5

208-5

210-5

Outer Diameter

5 Fr/ 1.66mm

6 Fr/2mm

7 Fr/2.3mm

8 Fr/2.6mm

10 Fr/ 3.3mm

Length
12" /30.5cm

12" /30.5cm

12" /30.5cm

14" / 35.5cm

16" / 40.5cm

Description

Elbow
Endotracheal Tube
Adapters

(2mm, 2.5mm)

Elbow

Endotracheal Tube
Adapters

(2.5mm, 3mm, 3.5mm)

Elbow
Endotracheal Tube
Adapters

(2.5mm, 3mm, 3.5mm, 4mm)

Elbow
Endotracheal Tube
Adapters

(3mm, 3.5mm, 4mm)

Elbow

KIMBERLY-CLARK Neonatal and Paediatric
TRACH CARE “Y”
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Code
195-5

196-5

197-5

198-5

1910-5

1912-5

Outer Diameter
5 Fr/1.66mm

6 Fr/2mm

7 Fr/2.3mm

8 Fr/2.6mm

10 Fr/3.3mm

12 Fr / 4mm

Length
12" /30.5cm

12" /30.5cm

12" /30.5cm

12" /30.5cm

16" / 40.5cm

16" / 40.5cm

Description

“Y" Endotracheal
Tube Adapters
(2.0mm, 2.5mm)

“Y” Endotracheal
Tube Adapters
(2.5mm, 3.0mm, 3.5mm)

“Y" Endotracheal
Tube Adapters
(3.0mm, 3.5mm, 4mm)

“Y" Endotracheal
Tube Adapters
(3.5mm, 4.0mm, 4.5mm)

“Y” Endotracheal
Tube Adapters
(4.5mm ,5.0mm, 5.5mm)

“Y" Endotracheal
Tube Adapters
(5.5mm, 6.0mm, 6.5mm)

Packaging
20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

Packaging
20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case
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KIMBERLY-CLARK Neonatal and Paediatric

MAC Catheters
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Code Outer Diameter “Y" Size / Plug Size Description Packaging
1900 5 Fr/1.66mm 2.5mm / 7.5mm, 3.0mm / 7.5mm, MAC Catheter 5/Case
3.5mm/7.5mm
1940 5 Fr/1.66mm 4.0mm / 7.5mm MAC Catheter 5/Case

KIMBERLY-CLARK TRACH CARE
Paediatric / Neonatal Component Kits

¢ Gamma Sterilised

* Neonatal Sizes

 Available in T-Pieces, Elbows and Double Swivel Elbows

* Multiple Configurations

* Customer-Oriented Presentation Designed to Meet Unique Needs

Code Outer Diameter Length Description Packaging
1968127 6 Fr/2mm 12" /30.5cm Neonatal “Y” 20/Case
WET PAK* (6 Vials)
READY CARE*

(5 Ea, 8 Fr Oral Catheters)
9, 274cm Suction Tubing

1988128 8 Fr/2.6mm 12" /30.5cm Neonatal “Y” 20/Case
WET PAK* (6 Vials)
READY CARE*
(5 Ea, 10 Fr Oral Catheters)
9, 274cm Suction Tubing



The KimBERLY-CLARK ADVANTAGE

KnowLepGe NETwork™ Clinical Education
Online at HAlwatch.com
On-site rep-facilitated programs

Knowledgeable Customer Support
In-service training

Product technical support
Unsurpassed customer service

Expert Sales Force
Healthcare Industry Representative Credentialed
On-site trained in hospitals

Infection prevention website:

www.HAlwatch.com |

Tools & Best Practices

Infection Prevention Education Toolkits
Product Use and Selection Tools

Best Practices/ Industry Guidelines
Cost-in-use Calculators

Inventory Control Tools

Clinical Research

Staff medical professionals to advise and direct clinical research
Clinical Scientific research to measure clinical outcomes in patients
Peer-to-peer consultation

Commitment to Excellence

If, for any reason, our products do not meet your expectations, please let us
now your comments or suggestions for improvement. Your input will result
in a concerted effort on our part to meet your requirements. Our goal is to
provide quality products that completely meet your needs time after time.

Kimberly-Clark makes no representation that its products described in this catalogue
will provide complete protection from exposure to contaminants, fluids or micro-organisms or will
eliminate the risk of contracting infectious diseases.

* Registered Trademark or Trademark of Kimberly-Clark Worldwide, Inc.
© 2012 KCWW
KCHC2012WFKC369

At Kimberly-Clark, we deliver innovative
healthcare solutions that you can depend
on to meet the demands of your fast-paced
world, supported by in-service training,
clinical research and accredited education.
Whenever your needs involve infection
prevention, surgical solutions, digestive
health, or Respiratory Health Solutions,
with Kimberly-Clark solutions you’ll have
one less worry.

Protection & Infection
Prevention

Surgical Solutions

Respiratory Health
Solutions

Digestive Health

Visit our website at www.kchealthcare.com

Australia:

Kimberly-Clark Australia Pty. Limited ABN 65 000 032 333
52 Alfred Street, Milsons Point, NSW 2061

To Order: 1800 810 077

Advisory: 1800 101 021

Fax: 1800 012 255

New Zealand:
Kimberly-Clark New Zealand
86 Plunket Avenue, Manukau, 2104 Auckland

Tel: 0800 482 211
Fax: +649 250 2511

€19 Kimberly-Clark

Trusted Clinical Solutions™






